
2023-2024 Interview list of Faculty and Residents
Faculty Contact information Resident Contacts
Nicole Maronian, MD Nimal Patel, MD
nicole.maronian@uhhospitals.org Nilam.Patel@uhhospitals.org 

Sarah Mowry, MD Henna Murthy, MD
sarah.mowry@uhhospitals.org henna.murthy@uhhospitals.org

Daniel Killeen, MD Alec Bonifer, MD
daniel.killeen@uhhospitals.org alec.bonifer@uhhospitals.org

Todd Otteson, MD Amanda Goslawski, MD
todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org Amanda.goslawski@uhhospitals.org

Jason Thuener, MD Humzah Quereshy
Jason.Thuener@uhhospitals.org Humzah.Quereshy@uhhospitals.org

Kumar Alagramam Temi Adeyeni
Kumar.alagramam@uhhospitals.org temitope.adeyeni@uhhospitals.org
kna3@case.edu
Nicole Fowler, MD Abdul Saltagi
nicole.fowler@uhhospitals.org Abdul.saltagi@uhhospitals.org

Maroun Semaan, MD Jamil Hayden
maroun.semaan@uhhospitals.org jamil.hayden@uhhospitals.org

Akina Tamaki, MD
akina.tamaki@uhhospitals.org

Aaron Baker, MD University Hospitals
abaker1@metrohealth.org 11100 Euclid Ave .,LKS 4th floor-Suite 4500

Cleveland, OH 44106
Ken Rodriguez, MD
Kenneth.rodiguez@uhhospitals.org

Nina Zhao, MD
nina.zhao@uhhospitals.org
Sanjeet Rangarajan, MD
sanjeet.rangarajan@uhhospitals.org


